MODULESMODULES FOR STEPPER MOTORS
INFO
MAIN CHARACTERISTICS
www.trinamic.com – for detailed information and datasheets
10 mm
TMCM-351
3-Axis
Controller / Driver

•	RoHS compliant
•	size: 160 x 100 mm²
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
TMCM-351-E (-opt.) TMCM-351 with encoder interface
OPTIONS
TMCL with TMCL firmware
CANopen with CANopen firmware
1
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for trinamic manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
TMC2041-EVAL-KIT  TMCM-3213  TMCM-343-H-TMCL  PD86-3-1180-CANOPEN  QSH6018-65-28-210  TMCS-40-KIT  QSH8618-95-55-
700  TMC-UPS-10A70V-EVAL  TMC-UPS-2A24V-EVAL  TMC5031-EVAL-KIT  TMCM-6214-CABLE  PD42-2-1240-TMCL  TMCM-1021
TMC424  PD57-2-1060-TMCL  TMCM-3230-CANOPEN  TMCM-3312-TMCL  TMCM-3313  TMC4330-EVAL  PD-1141-CABLE  PD42-2-
1141  PD57-1-1160-TMCL  PD60-3-1160-TMCL  PD42-3-1241-CANOPEN  PD57-1-1276-CANOPEN  PD57-2-1276-CANOPEN  PD57-2-
1276-TMCL  TMCM-1311  QSH5718-51-28-101  QSH5718-76-28-189  TMCM-3212-CANOPEN  TMCM-3214-CANOPEN  TMCM-3214-
TMCL  TMCM-3215  TMCM-3312-CANOPEN  TMCM-6210-CANOPEN  TMCM-6210-TMCL  TMCM-6212-CANOPEN  TMCM-6213
PD42-1-1270-CANOPEN  PD42-3-1140-TMCL  PD42-3-1141  TMC261-BOB  TMCM-1241-CANOPEN  TMC8670-EVAL  PD57-1-1276-
TMCL  PD60-3-1276-TMCL  TMC-SCHRAUBSTOCK  TMCM-BB1  TMCM-3110-TMCL